AWTASTY

SALUDABLE ¥ SABROSO

Yucca bread x3 with yogurt $2.00 *HALF PORTION POSSIBLE | o
*Fruit salad $3.00 Moorish rice of the house 5250 N
American breakfast $4.00 Chaufa rice $2.50
Continental breakfast $4.75 “Pork jerky $7

Huma with coffee $1.75 *Chaulafan (3 meats) $8

Tamale with coffee $2.00 *Rice with shrimp $7

Pancele $3.00 *Breaded or grilled sea bass $7

Tasty Tortilla x3 $1.00 *Breaded or grilled shrimp -

Tigril BB gl i 5

ot sui B0 i s©
Bolon (SLTS 1 shimp ceviche oum
Vegetable omelette and salad  *$4.00 6 in passion fruit sauce $8

" Tilapia fillet in shrimp sauce $8

Personal Pizza $3
Hamburger with fries $4
*Salchipapa - $3
Choripapa $2.50
Black cassava $2

Cheese Empanada $0.40
Chicken Empanada $0.75

Cheese and chocolate

empanada $0.50 Pico de gallo 1.5¢
Neapolitan $0.75 Guacamole $1.25
Tasty Delight $3.00 Caesar Salad $5
Patacones au gratin $3 Healthy Salad (3 ingredients) $3
French fries with

breaded chicken fingers $3

<+ DAILY MENU <
FROM $3 TO $3.50
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HEALTHY
ANTASTY

SALUDABLE ¥ SABROSO

Zucchini spaghetti
Vegetarian spaghetti
Tofu (soy cheese)
Sautéed potatoes

Heart of palm ceviche
Mushroom ceviche
Ceviche of chocho .
Vegan salad

Tofu in mushroom sauce
*Fruit salad

NATURAL JUICES

Watermelon juice
Mango juice
Passion fruit juice
Tree tomato juice
Strawberry juice
Blackberry juice
Carrot juice
Green juice

$6 Milkshake
$6 Coffee or bocadillo ice cream
$3 with fruit
$2 Honey with cheese
$7 Figs with honey
$6
$6 '
"B DRINKs
:;'50 Sparkling lemonade
Water
Small cola
Coffee
Coffee with milk
$2 Chocolate
$2 _ Milkshake
$2 - Aromatic water or tea
$1.50 Red fruit tea
$1.50 Glass of red wine
$1.50
$2
$2.50
WE OFFER
EVENT CATERING
© 099 060 0222

HEALTHY & TASTY, PQPH+X57,
VALLE SAGRADO, VILCABAMBA
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$2
$0.60
$0.75
$0.75
$1
$1.50
$2.50
$1
$1.50
$4

$2.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.25




