HEALTHY ANDTASTY

SALUDABLE Y SABROSO

BREAKFASTS

Yucca bread x3 with yogurt	\$2.00
*Fruit salad	\$3.00
American breakfast	\$4.00
Continental breakfast	\$4.75
Huma with coffee	\$1.75
Tamale with coffee	\$2.00
Pancake	\$3.00
Tasty Tortilla x3	\$1.00
Tigrillo	\$2.75
Mote sucio	\$2.50
Bolon	\$1.75
Vegetable omelette and salad	\$4.00

TASTY ZONE

Personal Pizza	\$3
Hamburger with fries	\$4
*Salchipapa	\$3
Choripapa	\$2.50
Black cassava	\$2
Cheese Empanada	\$0.40
Chicken Empanada	\$0.75
Cheese and chocolate	
empanada	\$0.50
Neapolitan	\$0.75
Tasty Delight	\$3.00
Patacones au gratin	\$3
French fries with	
breaded chicken fingers	\$3

MAIN DISHES

*HALF PORTION POSSIBLE

Moorish rice of the house	\$2.50
Chaufa rice	\$2.50
*Pork jerky	\$7
*Chaulafan (3 meats)	\$8
*Rice with shrimp	\$7
*Breaded or grilled sea bass	\$7
*Breaded or grilled shrimp	\$6
*Breaded chicken	\$5
*Grilled chicken	\$6
Shrimp ceviche	\$6.50
Prawns in passion fruit sauce	\$8
Tilapia fillet in shrimp sauce	\$8
Tilapia fillet	\$7
Chicken in bacon sauce	\$7
Spaghetti Carbonara with bacon	\$7
Vegetarian Spaghetti	\$6
Chicken and vegetable spaghetti	\$8

SALADS

Pico de gallo	\$1.50 portion
Guacamole	\$1.25 portion
Caesar Salad	\$5
Healthy Salad (3 ingredients)	\$3

* DAILY MENU * FROM \$3 TO \$3.50

HEALTHY AND TASTY

SALUDABLE Y SABROSO

Restaurante

VEGAN

Zucchini spaghetti	\$6
Vegetarian spaghetti	\$6
Tofu (soy cheese)	\$3
Sautéed potatoes	\$2
Heart of palm ceviche	\$7
Mushroom ceviche	\$6
Ceviche of chocho	\$6
Vegan salad	\$4
Tofu in mushroom sauce	\$4.50
*Fruit salad	\$3

NATURAL JUICES

Watermelon juice	\$2
Mango juice	\$2
Passion fruit juice	\$2
Tree tomato juice	\$1.50
Strawberry juice	\$1.50
Blackberry juice	\$1.50
Carrot juice	\$2
Green juice	\$2.50

DESSERTS

Milkshake	\$2.50
Coffee or bocadillo ice cream	
with fruit	\$1.50
Honey with cheese	\$1.50
Figs with honey	\$1.25

DRINKS

Sparkling lemonade	\$2
Water	\$0.60
Small cola	\$0.75
Coffee	\$0.75
Coffee with milk	\$1
Chocolate	\$1.50
Milkshake	\$2.50
Aromatic water or tea	\$1.
Red fruit tea	\$1.50
Glass of red wine	\$4

WE OFFER EVENT CATERING

© 099 060 0222

HEALTHY & TASTY, PQPH+X57, VALLE SAGRADO, VILCABAMBA

